
RESPONSIBLE CARE.

DNL7138/BSE/688/2021

June 2, 2021

 

Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

DearSir,

ScripCode:506401

Sub: Information on loss of Shares Certificates

Re: Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations_andDisclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer

Agent (‘RTA’) M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited that it has received intimation about loss of

share certificates and requestfor issue of duplicate share certificates from following shareholders:

 

 

  

  

       

Sr Name of Registered

|

Folio No

|

Certificate

|

Number

—

of Remark

No. Share Holders Nos. Shares

1: Sunita Bharatkumar

|

S004228 1662 500 loss of share

Ranga Jointly With = a —— | certificates

Hari Narayan Harsh 3630 500 and Issue of

duplicate share

i - certificate request

2.

|

Kulsum Bohra Jointly

|

5002885 741 375 loss of share

With Asgar Ali Bohra certificates
andIssue of duplicate

2709 375 share certificate
request    

A copy of the intimation received from the RTA is enclosed herewith as Annexure-A.

You are requested kindly to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
EEPAK NIJRITE LIMITED

   Encl: as above  
DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

CIN: L24110GJ1970PLCO001735

Registered & Corporate Office:

Aaditya-|, Chhani Road, Vadodara-390 024, Gujarat, India,

Tel: +91 265 276 5200/3960200 | Fax: +912652765344

Investor Relations Contact: investor@ godeepak.com

www.godeepak.com  



Annexure-A 
 

From: Himir <himir.shah@linkintime.co.in>  
Sent: 02 June 2021 11:53 
To: Viral A Thakar <vathaker@godeepak.com>; Himani Modi <hmodi@godeepak.com> 
Cc: Alpesh Gandhi <alpesh.gandhi@linkintime.co.in>; Chirag K Shukla 
<chirag.shukla@godeepak.com>; Arvind Bajpai <abajpai@godeepak.com> 
Subject: Fw: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) 

 
Dear Team, 
 
 

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), 
Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we 
have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor. 
 

 

 

Client Name : Deepak Nitrite Ltd 

Stop 
Transfer 
Date    

Folio No    Name    Certificate 
No.    

Distinctive 
No.    

No. of 
Shares    

Reason    

02 Jun 
2021     

S004228   SUNITA 
BHARATKUMAR 
RANGA Jointly 
With 

HARI NARAYAN 
HARSH    

1662 

3630 
51981726-
51982225 

104250821-
104251320   

500   
500  

Lost By 
Holder  
Lost By 
Holder   

02 Jun 
2021     

K001465      KULSUM 
BOHRA Jointly 
With ASGAR ALI 
BOHRA 

741 

2709 

 51411381-
51411755 

103680476-

103680850 

375  
375 

Lost By 
Holder   
Lost By 
Holder   

 

 
Regards 
Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. 
 
This is an auto generated report. 
 
 

 

  

 



THANKS & REGARDS, 
LINK IN TIME 
  
HIMIR SHAH | TEAM MEMBER |LINKINTIME INDIA PVT.LTD 
Phone:+910265 6136000,6136001 | Extn:7607 
Email :himir.shah@linkintime.co.in 
www.linkintime.co.in 

 

https://ind01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.linkintime.co.in%2F&data=04%7C01%7Chmodi%40godeepak.com%7C0d3a6909510d4c534cbc08d9258edb4c%7Cff86953e71a64243af2cce98698f964e%7C0%7C0%7C637582118057412829%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=f8awNLUFpVzAZZSbq8uvDkmoydB1dQYFNPaW7WsHGrM%3D&reserved=0

