



Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code: 506401

Sub: Information on loss of Shares Certificates

Re: Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer Agent ('RTA') M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited that it has received intimation about loss of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates from following shareholders:

Sr No.	Name of Registered Share Holders	Folio No	Certificate Nos.	Number of Shares	Remark
1.	Sunita Bharatkumar Ranga Jointly With Hari Narayan Harsh	5004228	1662	500	loss of share certificates
			3630	500	and Issue of duplicate share certificate request
2.	Kulsum Bohra Jointly With Asgar Ali Bohra	5002885	741	375	loss of share certificates and Issue of duplicate
			2709	375	share certificate request

A copy of the intimation received from the RTA is enclosed herewith as Annexure-A.

You are requested kindly to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

ARVIND BAJPAI

FOR DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

Company Secretary

Encl: as above





CIN: L24110GJ1970PLC001735

Registered & Corporate Office:

Aaditya-I, Chhani Road, Vadodara-390 024. Gujarat, India. Tel: +91 265 276 5200/396 0200 | Fax: +91 265 276 5344 Investor Relations Contact: investor@godeepak.com www.godeepak.com

Annexure-A

From: Himir <himir.shah@linkintime.co.in>

Sent: 02 June 2021 11:53

To: Viral A Thakar <vathaker@godeepak.com>; Himani Modi <hmodi@godeepak.com>

Cc: Alpesh Gandhi <alpesh.gandhi@linkintime.co.in>; Chirag K Shukla <chirag.shukla@godeepak.com>; Arvind Bajpai <abajpai@godeepak.com>

Subject: Fw: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Deepak Nitrite Ltd

Stop	Folio No	Name	Certificate	Distinctive	No. of	Reason
Transfer			No.	No.	Shares	
Date						
02 Jun	S004228	SUNITA	1662	51981726-	500	Lost By
2021		BHARATKUMAR	3630	51982225	500	Holder
		RANGA Jointly		104250821-		Lost By
		With		104251320		Holder
		HARI NARAYAN				
		HARSH				
02 Jun	K001465	KULSUM	741	51411381-	375	Lost By
2021		BOHRA Jointly	2709	51411755	375	Holder
		With ASGAR ALI		103680476-		Lost By
		BOHRA		103680850		Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

I		

THANKS & REGARDS, LINK IN TIME

HIMIR SHAH | TEAM MEMBER | LINKINTIME INDIA PVT.LTD Phone:+910265 6136000,6136001 | Extn:7607

Email:himir.shah@linkintime.co.in

www.linkintime.co.in